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Batch

38958
18958

3958
38958
38958
3189558

3958.

QC#

43453
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43453

Tray Type

BLANK
BLANK
LCS
DUP

MS
SAMPLE
SAMPLE

Samplet#

WO8P004756
WOBP0O04756
WO8P004756
WO8P0O04759

Test

Hexavalent
Hexavalent
Hexavalent
Hexavalent
Hexavalent
Hexavalent
Hexavalent

chromium
chromium
chromium
chromium
chromium
chromium
chromium
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